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A oo ORIGINAL
' , KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION M ACO-1
OlL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Sep:ember 1999

Form Must Be Typed
WELL COMPLETION FORM .. '
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #_32864 . - | APINo.15.-093-21820-0000
Name: XTO Energy Inc. ' County:_Kearny _
Address: : 210 Pal'k Ave, SUIte 2350 . ﬂv_s_vv__slv__ Sec. 27 TW,Q 26 S. R. 36 D East West
City/State/zip:  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102 355 et from(S)/ N (cirle one) Line of Section
Purchaser._____Oneok Field Services - 330 S et from E I@(circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person:__Bruce Hankins Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405 ) _319-3208 e N s W (W)
Contractor: Name: Trinidad Drilling Limited Partnership Lease Name: 1 3t€ _ wel # 9-3-27R
License: 33784 : : . Field Name:_ugoton Chase & Panoma Council Grove
‘Wellsite.Geologist: Tom Harmon Producing Formation: Chase & Council Grove
- L '
Designate Type of Completion: : . Elevation: Ground: 3093 Kelly Bushing: 3108'
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 3065 piyg Back Totat Depth:_2995'
Qil - SWD ______ SIOwW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 11Jts 509 Feet
_‘/ Gas ENHR __ SIGW o Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [(JYes [¥]No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) ) If yes, show depth set . Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated from 3050
Operator: : _ ' . feet depth to_Surface w440 sx cmt.
. N - -
Well Name: _ ———m&%vwa————
" ) o . . .| Drilling Fluid Management Pfan .
Original Comp.Date: - ___ OriginalTotal Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) .
_Deepening Re-pert. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Chloride content'lm___ ppm  Fluid volume_mg_; bbls
Plug Back — : Plug Back Total Depth - - | Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled . Docket No. ) " N e .
: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
. Dual Completion Docket No. S
— Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No._ Operator Name: .
‘01 05 2008 01 0% 2008 ) Lease Name: : License No.:
e et —~ 03-14-.2008 Quarter Sec.___ Twp. S. R RECEIVE@ West
Spud Date or . Date Reached TD Completion Date or ) - KANSAS CORPORATION COMM|SSIO .
Recompletion Date . Recompletion Date - County: ) Dodet No.:

APR 2 § 2008

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. MONSERVADKON.DRASION¢hita,

Kansas 6_7202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106Vi{ittiT62KE 107 apply.-
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3--
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING

TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. '

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature:_M £ U rFornis ' . ' KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: __Regulatory & Data Processing Mgr. pate:  04-24-2008 A/ Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this _24th _day of __April o \/ ItDenied, Yes [_] Date:

“~ 2008 Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

Enge

Notary Public: oL

Date Commission Expires: |

UIC Distribution




[—

Ktz .
;E‘ . g ﬂ ’ ﬂ () Side Two !

well #: 9-3-27R

A—

XTO Energy Inc.

Operator Name: Lease Name: Tate

sec._27 Twp._26 s R.36 East v West County: _Kearny

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, fiowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and fiow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach finai geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [(JYes v No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes No
Cores Taken Yes v No Hollenberg 2467
Electric Log Run v Yes No Chase Group (Top) 2490"
(Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run: Chase Group (Btm) 2790
Cement Bond Log, Array Induction, Compensated Council Grove Group (Top) 2490
Density, and Micro Resistivity Log Council Grove Group (Btm) 3028
CASING RECORD v New Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
. Size Hol Size Casin Weight Setti T f # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (in 0.0 Lbs Tt Depth, Coment Used TP additives
Surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24# 509' Class "A" 410 CaCl & Flocele
’ Class "A" &
. " " ' 240 & 2
Production 7718 51/2 15.5# 3050 Premium 00 | Flocele
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additi
T oot Top Bottom ype of Cemen acks Use ype and Percen itives
—— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot _PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
’ Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2SPF .| 2649-2660' (23 holes), 2679-2708' (59 holes) Acidize w/3500 gals 15% NeFe Acid. Frac
DR
’| 2772-2776' (9 holes), 2785-2790' (S holes), w/65,000 gals 75Q Foam w/30# gel.
2 12847-2824' (15 holes) & 2829-2835' 13 holes)
2SPF 2491-2494' (7 holes), 2520-2543' (47 holes), Acidize w/2500 gals 15% NeFe Acid. Frac
& 2575-2604' (39 holes O.A)) w/50,000 gals 75Q Foam w/30# gel.
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2 3/8" 2872 None Yes v No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
03-18-2008 Flowing v Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 0 186 6 NA
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
DVented v Sold E] Used on Lease Open Hole v Perf. Dually Comp. [2] Commingled Downhole Commingled

(If vented, Sumit ACO-18.) Chase & Council Grove

(] other (specify)



April 24, 2008

. Kansas Corporation Commission
‘Conservation Division
Attn: Mr. David Williams
130 S. Market Street, Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE:  Well Completion Form (ACO-1)

Tate 9-3-27R

SW SW Sw

Section 27-26S-36W
Kearny County, Kansas

Dear Mr. Williams:

Encloséd please find XTO Energy’s Well Completion Form (ACO-1) for the Tate 9-3-27R located
in Kearny County, Kansas. Effective March 14, 2008, XTO Energy completed the Tate 9-3-27R
as a commingled gas well in the Chase and Council Grove formations. Initial test data indicates a

producing rate of 6 BW and 186 MCFD on pump.

Should you have any questions concerning

me know.
Sincerely,

XTO ENERGY INC.

/Mg £ Feaais
Bruce E. Hankins

Regulatory & Data Processing Manager
Mid-Continent Division

‘ Enclosure(s)

this matter or need any additional information, please let

RECEIVED ‘
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 2 8 2008

. CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

XTO Energy Inc. « 210 Park Avenue e Suite 2350 ¢ Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102 « (405) 232-4011 e Fax: (405) 232-5538



DRILLER’S LOG
XTO ENERGY, INC.
TATE #9-3-27R
SECTION 27-T26S-R36W
KEARNY COUNTY, KANSAS

..COMMENCED: 01-05-08
COMPLETED: 01-08-08
. SURFACE CASING: 510.06* OF 8 5/8” CMTD
W/150 SKS A-CON BLEND + 3% CC + Yi#
CELL FLAKE +.1% WCA. TAILED W/100
SKS PREM. COMMON + 2% CC + Y4# CELL

FLAKE.
FORMATION DEPTH
SAND, GRAVEL 0- 510°
RED BED 510 - 2416’
LIME & SHALE 2416 - 3066’ RTD

1 DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST
OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

TRINIDAD DRILLING LP

Z A

TOM HARMON
STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 14™ DAY OF JANUARY, 2008.

K. RUSSELL

: OTARY PUBLIC
LE ;JJQLEPNE K. Russsﬂ
vlary Public - State of Kansas REC
My Appt Expres G KANSASQORPORE‘I!!XNE (?OMMISSION
APR 2 8 2008
CONSERVATION DIviSion

WICHITA, KS
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| o ' XTO-OKC  ( eace CUST NO INVOICE paTE )
B BA Siﬂ JAN 16 2008 10f 1 1975-XTO001A (01/07/12008 |
. INVOICE NUMB -
ERETEY SCTVICCheceweD | 1975000649

Liberal

a7 - v 7008

" XTO ENERGY INC. XTO-TYRON: 5 ~ LEASE NAUE JAN 1.0 2008
' P.0O.BOX209 ’
L COUNTY Haske XTO. LAKIN
)
T TYRONE OK 73951 o STATE Ks
o ATTN: ATTN: CHRIS TIPPBETT. T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
) ’ 2 JOB CONTACT ATTN: CHRIS TIBBETTS
( JOoB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00654 301 - m Net 30 DAYS 02/06/2008
//V QTy Uof M "UNIT PRIGE |INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 01/05/2008 to 01/05/2008
1975-00654
1975-20078 Cement-New Well Casing 1/5/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 924.000 924.00
Casing Cement Pump
Cementing Head w/Manifold 1.00| EA . 250.000 250.00
Cement Head Rental
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 145.700 145.70
Top Rubber Cement Plug, 8 :
5/8"
Mileage 250.00| DH 1.500 375.00
Cement Service Charge
Mileage 150.00{ DH 5.000 750.00
Heavy Vehicle Mileage
Mileage 882.00| DH 1.600 1,411.20
Proppant and Bulk Delivery '
Pickup q 75.00| Hour 3.000 225.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage ' \D
Additives \ ?‘ 94.00] EA 3.700 34780 T
Cellflake Nig
Additives 15.00( EA 25.000 37500 T
WCA-1 '
Calcium Chloride 611.00| EA 1.000 61100 T
Cement O ENERGY NG 150.00| EA 18.600 279000 T
A-Con Blend LEASHWELLM DD 714936 , \
Cement DESCRIPTION “CEMENT WELL CASIG 7= 100.00| EA 15.830 fecpndi§983.00 T
Premium/Commg ACCOUNT v KANSAS CORPORATION G o
Supervisor CODE weLg e 1.00| Hour 150.000 Yo
Service Supervis{ : 7 3 '
P 248]09 5?7@ DD PHugse]) 8625.70 A 2 8 2008
CONSHRVATION .
- ;\ " CHlTAr," ,?SIWSIC.
APPROVAL #1 DATE. o .
APPROVAL #2 DATE. / < 5 >
[APPROVAL 3 DATE:; _ 23/o
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: “BIQDISCOUNT -1,590.03
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP f:;’mr“ 8'2‘7'; 3; -
PO BOX 841903 i PO BOX 10460 .
MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL

@LLAS, 124




[ ——— a7
BASIC -
. Subject to Correction FIELD ORDER 20078
energy sServices,r Lemjgt/’c &92'Z7R Leg,.é “27. 3
Date / o 5' OZ Customer ID County Hds h / / State K 5 Statiozwa /
g )(tTO 5”&@“ De”"'{/ 3 oL Formation Shoe Joint l./ é g 7/
: Ql Casing 5/ Casing Depth ™ | JBLypo -t (,CM(A’/)
g Custom;gzr‘g/ﬂ tatlvi Ag ~ Treater /{, 'r !?’4 //a (M q—RB
1
AFE Number PO Number :::::m:: by x f f
Spaon. Ponae | ouantiry | MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES US UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
“ L Dol isosklon 2790.00
L 1D/00 100 St Y emmon /583.00
L% C.SIO 7 /‘ Q_ZQLM a/or ﬂ/( {11.00
C 1CraY 199 16 |Collfla ke 347 8
( Crs lrs 16 W/CA-I 37500
L \F/4S 1 En 7'5[) Rubber ?j/u:z) |4s-20
(_|[Ew0 /%MT'%@@M@@/ 1750 00
(. E107 25p sk Cmert Serviee. ChaPru. 37500
C |E0Y 193t tmBult Loliven, o 141).20
( {RZ01 | | E4 mézi_@m,@f PRUO>
L E/O/ 1527 /(‘éu/) /7, /cgo(/ 225.¢D
( lesar | 1EA L sor 1S0.03
( R0 |1 £4 mmv’- Headt Quﬁ] 250-L
&
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
oA K APR "1 2008
. LESERVATION oy EaiChy
TR
D orgted Tl 7277 E
?/Kl < -TC;X
00 0 P.0. Bo he 67905 + (620) 624 0 30 TOTAL

Taylor Printing, inc. » www.taylorprinting.us



foe oy,

BASIC

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT
\

-

C
us% Eau /_{cé)bi

Lease No.

-

Lease

TIn

Well#g -

3-21K

Date

/- 5-0?

Field Order #

! 5 E StatiZ, Z /

Slate/ {\_S

°°;mw /Il

Type Jo! ., nﬁd .. Leg'gl gsc:‘p.tioE z - jf\‘fs
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Caéing Size Tubing Size | Shots/Ft /A%do Sk Ao -2 a C(‘ M IB’ESS b {S)l‘i}/, 4
-Depth Depth From To Pre i:idp FQ» -32. 2N ‘ Mz , 9.29 5 Min.
“Volume Yotume From To fé%sk Class 4 -2l%cc 4 ‘/#.c//f/l_sb.« 10 M.
Max Prass Max Press From To Ep PG - 1.3 o3 Avj 1- : fS‘h{lin.
- - 5 -
Waell Connection | Annulus Vol. From To : HHP Used * Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth Erom To Flush é\/ 4 . Gas Volume “~__ ___—|~Total Load
C c N - - - ¥ .
ustomer Hepggegtat@ » /”2 . Station A:arggger .y . g qu:hl. Treater 4~ 2 5{ e
ggrvice Units| / %‘(lq /9621 /9 504 /90T :
(:] . -
N;“r,m;s I/o,,au g, T;’Hg rls 074.
Casihg Tubt
Time Pressure | Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log
3 .
2o Oh Lereting = Sput £ Re up
j?%’) ﬁ,__“‘ e _-_._ vt - CS i 3. ZRIC [,uﬂ" e .
o olok] 700 | ¥2 M3 T80 Sk Aln €2 (11 Y PP
A2 too | 24 | 855 |Dx /00 sk Comman 6L 15 PRG
a2 .Slv_l__éﬁmp\m d 750 ;O/ug
o 41 Vize) o hd D) spolace.
Cose 200 2% Z | Slo. Rate ,
/0L 200 20 - ,\h% Bumpn Djm
o104 LA - Y \.'d\ /’%/msi ? xSSlace. ﬁkg/’ //r ///
¢
C-‘rf La /G‘LC ayﬁ&W“l
kK T b Comn/&+( y
REUVEIVED
_ _KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
P T A
S AT -
o I CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA KS .
u [} ,? "lf"* =N
o)
L_/ . - - A

1700 S. Country Estates * P.0. Box 129 « Liberal, KS 67905

(620) 624-2277 « Fax (620) 624-2280

" Taylor Printing, |nc 620-672-3558



BASIC

energy servwe.ﬁECElVED
JAN 10 2008

PAGE
-1 of 1

CUST NO

1975-XTO001A

INVOICE DATE
01/09/2008

N 1975000656

Liberal RECEIVED
\ RONE
\  XTO ENERGY INC. o LEASENAME JAN 1 1°2008
L P, 0.BOX 209 s  WELL NO
: o COUNTY ™ XTO-LAKIN
T TYRONE OK 73951 o STATE Ks i
° ATTN: AT N: CHRIS TIPPBETT. T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
®  JOB CONTACT ATTN: CHRIS TIBBETTS
/ JOB# EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00661 301 () Net 30 DAY 02/08/2008
/, ~ Qry UofM IT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 01/08/2008 to 01/08/2008
1975-00661
1975-20841 Cement-New Well Casing 1/8/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 1696.000 1,596.00
Casing Cement Pump RECEIVED L
Cementing Head w/Manifold KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1 00| EA 250.000 250.00
.Cement Head Rental '
Cement Float Equipment APR 2 § 2008 1.00{ EA. 320.000 320.00
Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2" ,
Cement Float Equipment CONSERVATION_DIV!S&TN 1.00| EA 250.000 250.00
Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 WICHITA, K8
12"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 30.000 30.00
Threadiock Compound Kit
Mileage /Bq 440.00| DH 1.500 660.00
Cement Service Charge < \«9{\
Miteage 9)8, 150.00 DH 5.000 750.00
Heavy Vehicle Mileage
Mileage ‘ 1,553.00| DH 1.600 2,484.80
Proppant and Bulk Delivery
Pickup 75.00] Hour 3.000 225.00
Car, Pickup'or
Additives EA 3.700 38480 T
Cellflake
Additives , | EA 8.250 93225 T
FLA-322 24837 SERY DD 75Wee)) 1423115 .
Additives » - — 23.00{ EA 25.000 575.00 T
WCA-1 v oveT
Cement 240.00f EA 18.600 4464.00 T
A-Con Blend s DATE,
Cement ROV e 200.00{ EA 15.830 3,166.00 T
Premium/CommizsprovaL &8 7 DATE.
Supervisor \».‘ §-of 1.00] Hour 150.000 © 150.00
Service Supervisor ‘ ( Des \/Z?!_ggs
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT ~2,435.67
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP izsromL 1380218 |
PO BOX 841903 — PO BOX 10460
KDALLAS, ™ MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL
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C B i ' -. _ | . :
BASIC g
/ | St Conecton AL 20841

el’lg;l‘gy Sel‘VlceS, Lr Lease T a7 w°"9‘—3-;?7,m°'/?7%fjé
Date /__ ?’ _Z Customer ID County /kg?ﬂr/u/ State // f Statio% /{ /ﬂ / |
ﬁ ] Oepth T/5s / Formation Shoe Joint /7
: % 7:/) /ﬂ-f . Caslngfxz cas%qge{pt} mj’ s JobType”# e (W
g j; Customer :!}ez/%nwﬁveﬂr/ [n[ Treater_——— T /M/ /,1 /f L j’ ﬁ
’A\FE Number PO Number ::;:"?e':w X % of
Station Pt | ouanity _ MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USE UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
L 0w 129 st| 4 lom Flnd . 446Gy 0D
L J,[)/ﬂ& ) s¢ e yun f//ﬁmmm 21000
£ L1995 \uz t | FZA- 322 933 a5
£~ 1019Y gy | CliTpte 3%y %0
£ C/9¢0 27 /4 \uwd-/ 57509
/ L2/ |1 eca | ot L5/ Shoe | 0.0
§ 5/7/ 22y dam_ﬁé@_gﬁ&///e 250-00
L Fo0 |/ r~4l 72 /e’z»f//ﬁc[ //7,7/4@/7// W s 30.60
£ . |E 00 Uzp o)) Vo, 2 7=0.00
£ D7 M st (mment Send; 76 & ARND)
4 E/0Y 557 n /?/////Jp/u/nm | D484 50
L ﬂ?ﬂ?’ / &4 o tont /f/MW/' /5 96.00
A f pl |75 ol Zickip A lesor | 22500 -
£ z 59/ / va | Srike 5' s T S 1 /50.60
£ Ropl | /r4 ﬁ’w«wﬂ Lot Yonkr/ 25000
,/Z st Tota/ _ /3 8’02 18
s Taax | ;ﬁ ‘: o
~ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
APR 7 42008
CONSERVATION DVISTON
WICHITA, KS
00 0 ates * P.O. Box 129 + Libera 67905 ¢ (620) 624 ax (620) 624-2280 TOTAL

Taylor Printing, Inc. * www.taylomprinting.us
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BASIC

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT

1700 S. Country Estates « P.O. Box 129- leeral KS 6?905 (620) 624 2277 » Fax (620) 624-2280

Customer Lease No. ! | Date , .
Lease WO /1&’54\/ Well # .".’ l /’ g’ f .
TATE ‘ - 9322 R
_F%%rgir# Statiorx/Md / Casaf:g 3// Depth‘?d& 5 County [&4{0 v/ State [j -
Tipe Jobj" [ﬂ_ﬁf 4 14/ Formation !, " ga1 Descnptl?u . z
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED j“‘TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Jize- | Tubing Siza | Shots/Ft “Brpt Al Bl ok BeSes | 1529 & /- s'é
Dortonmy 1% |From To Pt nst Aenkpsy LT0\0F340 800 2t
Volume ’7 Vome | o o - Pad . "Min | . 10 Min.
Max Press  {Max Press Fr;;na ® ';o T TFrac T T T T Ag T T R ""‘"""‘“‘1‘5\"§ﬁn."" T e
Well Connection{ Annufus Vo!. Erom 1% HHP Used _‘A_nriulus Pressure
Plu? Depth | Packer Depth From To 1 Flush Gas Volume | —er—""" Total Load
Customer Representative : /Z , h > Station ManageT" s &” A0 #/ Trea;z . ,: /) W 2
gﬁfe Unitsl /ﬁ q/ /W 7 y /@4 / WAQ f /q M
Names ’: f/)/éﬁ/? 43)77//21 d Xtﬂ/ﬂ fﬂ/
K 11.:.'ne P?:gsm!?e _!9};;;?1?9 Bbls. Pumped Rate Service yog ’ -
1205 Ao Lavatun
yra s, 9/2/‘/ W e Ad o ,
190 loa_Flat? EZip semt |
630 V\2ono Hesspre Tes
LY0 | 350 10 2.5 K e .
G50 | 325 21| 4 Lrp Lend 7
730 | 2725 Yb |- N7 0 M
745 ) Lug 24_9 Ul h Lfp
52 | g50| - 2 ss R i // 45 bﬂmﬁﬂfa " -
¥30 | /000 > 20 Land e — Loats Mol
9/5 x T27 Lomptete
[ . P ] B l"J N ) I ~,
7 :-.z;“g% 2, A (oment Tp Sprface -
. | ul 249 £/
RECEIVED 3
APR 2 82008
o R CONSERVATION DIVISic
I

Taylor Printing. inc. 620-§72-3656






